<<PROMENEURS>>

SAMEDI 07 MAI

ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 H 30 partiels Kms oH ou 14 H partiels kms
ORCHAISE ORCHAISE 0
MOLINEUF 2 MARCHE-JUSSE 6,0 6,0
SANTENAY 10 LANDES-LE-GAULOIS 4,0 10,0
D107 a gauche LE PERRE 13 LE BREUIL 4,0 14,0
PRE NOIR 16 VILLEBOUZON 3,0 17,0
MESLAND 19 VILLEMARDY 3,0 20,0
D43 MONTEAUX 22 PERIGNY 3,0 23,0
ONZAIN 27 COULOMMIERS-LA-TOUR 50 28,0
(VILLIERS dir. dans ctre d'Onzain) 33 VILLETRUN-EPIAIS 9,0 37,0
SEILLAC ST-GEMMES-BAIGNEAUX 4,0 41,0
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 38 BOISSEAU-CONAN 6,0 47,0
MOLINEUF 40 CHAMPIGNY-EN-BEAUCE 5,0 52,0
ORCHAISE 42 AVERDON-SAINT BOHAIRE 11,0 63,0

SAINT-LUBIN 50 68,0
ORCHAISE 4,0 72,0




